404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Decorator Combination Switch 15A 120V & Receptacle 15A 125V
Combination devices allow for multiple controls in a single gang box
to maximize space & efficiency
Terminal screws backed out and ready for installation
All devices have grounding terminals
Receptacles have triple wipe line contacts and double wipe ground
contacts to ensure long-term plug retention
Receptacles have triple wipe line contacts and double wipe ground
contacts to ensure long-term plug retention
Color
Light Almond
Strap Material
Galvanized Steel
Operation Temperature
From -40°C (without impact)
to 75°C Maximum continuous
Grade
Residential
Wires
2-Pole/3-Wire-Receptacle
Environmental Rating
Flammability UL94, V2 Rating
Device Type
1 Switch/1 Receptacle
NEMA Configuration
5-15R Receptacle
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Amperage
15 Ampere
Termination 1
Push-In #14 AWG Cu Solid wire
only
Wires
2-Pole/3-Wire-Receptacle
Voltage
120V AC-Switch/125V AC-Re-
ceptacle
Termination 2
Side Wired, #12 AWG - #14
AWG Cu Solid or Stranded
wire
Poles
Single Pole-Switch
Grounding Capable
Grounding
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number: CD1R15-LA
Box Qty : 10
Carton Qty. : 100
Weight (Lbs) : 0.188
IMS Code : 0277-2684
CERTIFICATIONS/WARRANTY
Listing
UL Listed Listed
Warranty
Guaranteed for one year from the purchase date of the product, against mechanical defects in
manufacturing.